Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh Office of the Project Director

Skill Development for Mobile Game & Application Project Information and Communication Technology Division ICT Tower (6th Floor), Agargaon, Dhaka-1207.

Invitation for Tenders

2 Agen	777 797		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR						
2 Agen	GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH								
0	stry/Division		nformation and Communication Technology Division						
	cy uring Entity Name	nformation and Communication Technology Division							
	uring Entity Name	Dhaka	Skill Development for Mobile Game and Application Project						
	ation for	rocurement of Non consulting service							
	ation Ref No	56.00.0000.041.99.010.19-2561	6.00.0000.041.99.010.19-2561						
7 Date		14/07/2019							
KEY INFORM			7,00 0,000,000,000						
	rement Method	NCT (Open Tendering Method)							
	FORMATION		9						
	et and Source of Funds	Development Fund (GoB)							
	lopment Partners (if applicable) R INFORMATION	N/A							
	ct / Program Code (if applicable)	224022700	224022700						
	ct Name (if applicable)	Skill Development for Mobile Ga	ame and Application Project						
13 Tende	er Package No.	SD-112							
	er Package Name	Development of Animated i	Development of Animated movie based on Unfinished memoirs of						
1	The All	Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur							
	er Publication Date	15/07/2019							
	er Last Selling Date	05/08/2019							
	er Closing Date and Time	06/08/2019	Time: 12.00 PM						
	er Opening Date and Time	06/08/2019	Time: 12.30 PM						
	e & Address of the office(s)	Address							
20 - Sellin 21 - Sellin	ng Tender Document (Principal) ng Tender Document (Others)	Project Office, ICT Tower (6th flo	oorj, Agargaon, Dhaka.						
- Sellil		N/A E,PURCHASE OR DISTRIBUTION (OF TENNER DOCUMENTS						
22 - Rece	iving Tender Document	Project Office, ICT Tower (6th flo	or) Agargaon Dhaka						
23 - Open	ning Tender Document	Project Office, ICT Tower (6th flo							
INFORMATI	ON FOR TENDERER ility of Tenderer		nimation studio/media house having up-to-						
		payment certificate of the payment certificate of the payment certificate of the payment animation studio animators and at least 5 years for local and international of a constant animation studio/media facilities, able to produce a classical and others animation graphics. 4. An animation studio/medianimation Director (who working as a animator, later the payment of the payment	/media house with a minimum of 15 full time ears' experience in producing animated films clients. lia house that has a fully-fledged in-house all the necessary steps of 2D animation, using ation method with special effects and motion dia house that has at least one full time has a minimum of 7 years' experience of ayout artist, story board artist, production uding at least 5 years' working experience at						



			firm must declare one firm in this association as the "Lead Firm" & another is IV.				
25	Brief Descr	Brief Description of Services		The main objective of this project is developing an animated film from the graphic novel based on the "Unfinished memoir of Bangabandhu Sheikh			
	2			Mujibur Rahman" that is capable to depict the glorious and diversified life of			
			a great leader "Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman" to the new generation.				
26	Price of Te	Price of Tender Document (Tk) Tk. 5000/- (Five Thousand Taka Only) deposited through bank chalan No: 1-2801-0001 (Non-Refundable).					
	Pckge No	Identification of Package	Locatio	n	Tender Security Amount (Tk)	Completion Time in Weeks / Months	
	SD-112	Development of an Animated movie	Dhaka		15 00 000 00	7	
	1. 5	based on Unfinished memoirs of Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman			15,00,000.00	7 months	
PRO	CURING ENT	ITY DETAILS					
27	Name	of Official Inviting Tender		Mohammod Abdul Hai, PAA			
28	Desig	Designation of Official Inviting Tender Project Director (Deputy Secretary)					
29	Addre	Address of Official Inviting Tender			ICT Tower (6th floor), Agargaon, Dhaka-1207		
30	Conta	Contact details of Official Inviting Tender			Phone:02 8181286		
31		The Procuring Entity reserves the right to reject all the Tenders or annul the Tender proceedings N:B: Further continuation of these tender depends on the approval of the 2 nd revised version of DPP.					

(Mohammod Abdul Har, PAA)
Project Director (Deputy Secretary)